Professional

Development Team

Nobody knows it all. Questions come up, and when they do you should be able to ask someone, a real person —
that's where we come in! Your Sales Desk is ready to help you get the answers to all your marketing and sales
questions no matter what they may be. We're here to help you grow your business.

Matt Vollen

matt.vollen@transamerica.com

Jackie Kunzmann

Lead Sales Support Consultant
jackie.kunzmann@transamerica.com

Shelly Corthell
Sales Support Consultant
shelly.corthell@transamerica.com

Trey Fairman
Director Advanced Markets
trey.fairman@transamerica.com
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VP Market & Professional Development

Kyle Renaud
Sales Support Manager
kyle.renaud@transamerica.com

Sergio Reyes
Sales Support Consultant
sergio.reyes@transamerica.com

Drew Hatfield

Sales Support Consultant
drew.hatfield@transamerica.com

Need help with:
lllustration Software? Product Information?
Agent Web Portal? Sales Idea?

D tansalesdesk@transamerica.com

Re  410-223-4485, Option 6
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